COVID-19 Survey for Florenceville-Bristol Non-Profit Organizations

Q1 Which of the following best describes the impact of COVID-19 on your
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COVID-19 Survey for Florenceville-Bristol Non-Profit Organizations

Q2 If you have stopped operating or providing services or programs at this
time, what is your financial forecast?

Answered: 17  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

We have been able to continue operations 17.65% 3
We are able to sustain our organization for 1-2 months 17.65% 3
We are able to sustain our organization for 3-6 months 17.65% 3
We are able to sustain our organization for 6-12 months 11.76% 2
Not applicable 17.65% 3
Other (please specify) 17.65% 3
TOTAL 17
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Q3 Have you experienced disruption of services to clients and
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Q4 How has your non-profit responded to COVID-19? (select all that
apply)
Answered: 17  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Non-profit is open but hours changed 0.00%
Non-profit closed to public but still operating 41.18%
Non-profit closed and not operating 47.06%
Changed service delivery (drive in, curbside, teleservice, social media, home delivery) 23.53%
Nothing has changed 11.76%

Total Respondents: 17
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Q5 What measures are you likely to use/need to address the economic
impact of the COVID-19 pandemic?

Answered: 17  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Layoffs 5.88%

Reduction in hours of operation/production 11.76%

Shut down of operations 29.41%

Emergency loans 5.88%

Implementing flexible work hours/work from home options 29.41%
17.65%

Other (please specify)
TOTAL
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Q6 Which government supports have you accessed? (check all that
apply)

Answered: 17  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Wage subsidies 17.65%
Canada Emergency Business Account (CEBA) 11.76%
Enhanced Work-Sharing Program 0.00%
Canada Emergency Response Benefit (CERB) 0.00%
Canada Emergency Commercial Rent Assistance 0.00%
Business Credit Availability Program (BCAP) 5.88%

| have not accessed any government support. 82.35%
Other (please specify) 0.00%

Total Respondents: 17
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Q7 Beyond what has already been announced, what do you need from
the provincial and federal governments?

Answered: 17  Skipped: 0

Other (pleas
specify
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Nothing 47.06%

Other (please specify) 52.94%
TOTAL
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Q8 What do you need from your local municipal governments right now?
(ranked by greatest need)

Answered: 17  Skipped: 0

Break on
Florencevill...

Financial
Grants

Informatio
(updates on..
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Nothing

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL SCORE

Break on Florenceville-Bristol sewer fees 12.50% 12.50% 12.50%  12.50%  25.00%  25.00%
1 1 1 1 2 2 8 3.00

Financial Grants 33.33% 11.11%  33.33% 0.00%  22.22% 0.00%
3 1 3 0 2 0 9 4.33

Information (updates on initiatives) 40.00%  33.33%  13.33%  13.33% 0.00% 0.00%
6 5 2 2 0 0 15 5.00

Promotion/Marketing (During and after 25.00% 8.33%  25.00%  25.00% 0.00%  16.67%
COVID-19) 3 1 3 3 0 2 12 3.83

Economic Recovery Leadership 10.00%  30.00%  10.00%  20.00%  30.00% 0.00%
1 3 1 2 3 0 10 3.70

Nothing 10.00%  20.00% 0.00% 0.00%  20.00%  50.00%
1 2 0 0 2 5 10 2.50
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Q9 How has the COVID-19 impacted your operations to date? Check all

COVID-19 Survey for Florenceville-Bristol Non-Profit Organizations

that apply.

Answered: 17  Skipped: 0
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Total Respondents: 17
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Q10 How does your number of employees/volunteers prior to COVID-
19 compare to today?

Answered: 17  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES
Unchanged

Reduced by 1-25%
Reduced by 26-50%
Reduced by 51-75%
Reduced by 76-99%
Reduced 100% of employees
Increased by 1-25%
Increased by 26-50%
Increased by 51-75%
Increased by 76-99%

Increased by more than 100%

TOTAL
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Q11 How many employees/volunteers do you have today?
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Q12 Do you expect your 2020 revenue to increase, decrease or stay the
same as you originally forecasted?

Increase I
e _

Stay the same

Answered: 17  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Increase 5.88% 1
Decrease 76.47% 13
Stay the same 17.65% 3
TOTAL 17
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Q13 How do your March and April 2020 revenues compare to the same
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Q14 Please describe any other impacts you are experiencing.

Answered: 13 Skipped: 4
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Q15 What resources do you anticipate needing in the next 4-6 weeks?

Answered: 12 Skipped: 5
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Q16 This survey will be used so we can identify ways we can support your
needs during the COVID-19 pandemic. Please provide your contact
information so we can reach out with any assistance available.

Answered: 17  Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Contact Name 100.00% 17
Non-Profit Organization 100.00% 17
Address 0.00% 0
Address 2 0.00% 0
City/Town 0.00% 0
State/Province 0.00% 0
ZIP/Postal Code 0.00% 0
Country 0.00% 0
Email Address 94.12% 16
Phone Number 94.12% 16
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